2021 New Members
January New Members

113 Main
Matt Verde
113 Main St.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 331-216-5133
matt.verde@113main.com
www.113main.com
Local restaurant, downtown Oswego
Referred By: Angie Hibben
A Royal Paint, Inc
Matthew Limbaugh
Deana Lanham
Yorkville, IL 60560
Ph: 630-474-5464
info@aroyalpaint.com
www.aroyalpaint.com
Residential Painting
Referred By: Online 
ACES Education
Jane Marcoux
25 West Jefferson
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-849-7624
jane_marcoux@togetherwelearnbetter.com
www.togetherwelearnbetter.com
Educational support for families
Referred By: Online
Twice As Nice Cake Design
Anna Rakes
1067 Station Dr.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 708-257-2473
twiceasnicecake@gmail.com
www.twiceasnicecakedesign.com
Custom party and wedding cakes and cupcakes
Referred By: Angie Hibben

O-Zone Heating and Cooling, Inc
Ozzie Arroyo
1037 Garfield Ave.
Aurora, Il 60506
Ph: 630-392-5700
info@o-zonechicago.com
www.ozoneheatingandcooling.com
HVAC company repairing and installing for commercial and residential properties.
Referred By: Carol Guist
All In 1 Home Improvement
Shari Kately-Franzen
70 W. Washington St
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-388-9060
shari@allin1roofs.com
www.allin1roofs.com
Licensed residential & commercial roofing, gutters, and siding
Referred By: Self
BARRA DeMarco
Jay DeMarco
4571 Rt 71
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-636-2931
barrademarco@gmail.com
www.barrademarco.com
Authentic Italian restaurant
Referred By: Carrie Niesman
Employment & Employer Services
Patti Hill
143 First St.
Batavia, Il 60510
Ph: 331-901-0132
patti.hill@eesforjobs.com
www.eesforjobs.com
Partnering with local businesses and job seekers for work placement
Referred By: Angie Hibben
Heartland Payment Systems
Darrin Russell
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-849-5053
Darrin.russell@e-hps.com
www.heartlandpaymentsystems.com, credit card processing, payroll and more
Referred By: Shayna Buckley
1st Person View Epoxy				February
Christopher Rials
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 708-252-0264
firstpv@outlook.com
www.1stpersonview.com
Epoxy coating services for countertops, floors, backsplash and more
Referred By: Jeff Vallandingham
Oswego Dental Group
Barb Tripp
4771 State Rt 71
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-554-8600
btripp@oswegodentist.com
www.oswegodentist.com
Family Dentistry
Referred By: Tripp Insurance
Yard deSIGNS West Chicago
Sabrina Morrison
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 817-308-4195
ydwestchicago@gmail.com
www.theyarddesigns.com
Yard greeting rental company. 
Referred By: Rick Jacobsen
Tier1 Solutions, LLC	*Platinum Elite*
Robert Medina
1000 Essington Rd
Joliet, Il 60435
Ph: 815-339-0916
rmedina@tier1solutions.us
www.tier1solutions.net
Cybersecurity, IT services and solutions
Referred By: Jason Kapus and Angie Hibben
Spot On Home Inspections, Inc
Jared Morar
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-542-0273
jared@spotonhomeinspect.com
www.spotonhomeinspect.com
Residential home inspections
Referred By: Self Online
Baird & Warner- Downers Grove
Flo Balsitis
724 Ogden Ave,
Downers Grove, Il 60515
Ph: 815-557-7497
Florence.balsitis@bairdwarner.com
www.florencebalsitis.bairdwarner.com
Real Estate Broker Associate
Referred By: Online				
						March

Alliance Real Estate Group, Inc
Lisa Wagner
401 Fairhaven Dr.
Yorkville, Il 60560
Ph: 630-333-6291
lisa@alliancerealestategroupinc.com
www.alliancerealestategroupinc.com
Real estate brokerage
Referred By: self

McGrogan Insurance and Financial Services
Zac McGrogan
72 W. Washington St.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-554-8800
zac@sfmcgrogan.com
www.sfmcgrogan.com
Insurance and Financial services
Referred By: Janice Van Riper

DRiV Automotive, Inc
Christie Myers
500 N. Field Dr.
Lake Forest, Il 60045
Ph: 224-300-3929
cmyers2@driv.com
www.driv.com
Automotive Manufacturing
Referred By: Angie Hibben
Sign Gypsies- City of Lights
Kara Fontana-Louise DeWig
888 S. Edgelawn, Suite 1763
Aurora, Il 60506
Ph: 630-914-9273
signgypsiesnaperville@gmail.com
www.sgcityoflights.com
Yard signs/greeting card company
Referred By: Shayna Buckley
Montgomery Chiropractic Clinic
Jessica Torres
212 Webster St.
Montgomery, Il 60538
Ph: 630-896-1919
jesstorresdc@gmail.com
Chiropractic, Acupuncture and manual therapy
Referred By: Brandon Polaskey
Illinois Landscape Supply, LLC
Mike Wesley
60 Wolf Rd.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 815-267-3311
mwesley@IL-supply.com
www.IL-Supply.com
Landscaping supplier
Referred By: Self
EXP Realty- The HomeTowne Team
Amanda Olson & Shaunna Barrow
50 S. Main St. Suite 200
Naperville, Il 60540
Ph: 331-305-4808
thehometowneteam@gmail.com
www.Thehometowneteam.com
Real Estate Agency
Referred By: Rick Jacobsen
@Signing Agents
Kevin Hoogeveen
1 E. Merchants Dr. Suite LL-A
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 833-431-7446
kevin@atsigningagents.com
www.atsigningagents.com
Mobile Notary Public  Referred By: self
Parlier 4 Oswego
Troy Parlier
PO Box 213
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 
parlier4oswego@gmail.com
NFP Club
Referred By: Self
Brian and Son’s
Debbie Petschow
113 Main St. Suite 202
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-906-7302
Debbie.brianandsons@yahoo.com
www.brianandsons.com
HVAC-commercial and residential
Referred By: Shayna Buckley
Docha Wellness
Charlene Sligting-York
Oswego, Il 60543
PH: 224-325-1615
dochawellness@gmail.com
www.dochawellness.com
Shaklee vitamins and nutrition products
Referred By: Self
Wellspring United Methodist Church
Corey Ashley
1217 Wolf Rd.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-636-6312
corey.ashley@wellspringumc.church
www.wellspringumc.church
Methodist Church
Referred By: Self Online
Windy City Retina
Ankit Desai
15905 S. Frederick Rd. Suite 105
Plainfield, Il 60586
Ph: 815-714-9115
contact@windycityretina.com
www.windycityretina.com
Medical-ophthalmology – Referred By: Self online
AAA-Short Insurance
Jacqueline Short
10 E. Merchants Dr.
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 630-981-0018
jshort@acg.aaa.com
Website to come soon
Insurance, credit cards, Home, life annuities
Referred By: Paul Gilbert
						April 
Prairie View Pilates
Melissa Smith
83 Templeton Dr. Suite D
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-947-5572
prairieviewpilates@gmail.com
www.prairieviewpilates.com
Pilates Studio
Referred By: Shayna Buckley
Compass Mortgage- Josh Greifenkamp Team
Josh Greifenkamp
185 Cross St.
Sugar Grove, Il 60554
Ph: 630-608-3443
josh@compmort.com
www.compmort.com/joshgreifenkamp
Residential Mortgage Company
Referred By: Melissa Yackley
Country Financial
Jim Braddish
123 W. Washington St, Suite 333
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-553-7401
jim.braddish@countryfinancial.com
www.countryfinancial.com/jim.braddish
Insurance and Financial Services
Referred By: Shayna Buckley
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